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Артикул изделия D1 D2 H
SSteel F 22324020 22 32 20
SSteel F 25304016
SSteel F 25354516
SSteel F 25354525

16
16
25

30
20

20

D3 H1
40 05

SSteel F 30405020
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SSteel F 45556530
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SSteel F 70859565
SSteel F 70859580
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25 30 40 04

25 35 45 05

30 40 50 05

40 50 60 06

45 55 65 06

50 60 70 06

60 75 85 06

70 85 95 06

35 45 55 05

20 28 35 04

Фланец

Внешний диаметр
Внутренний диаметр

Высота

Длина фланца

r 6
G 7

±0.20

Допустимые отклонения

0/-0.05
±0.50

Диаметр стержня
Длина

Диаметр корпуса

js 13

H 7
f 7

Спеченное железо

H

14

1
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